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June 10 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 26,426.31 26,375.80 0.19%
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,576.90 1,573.34 0.23 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 717.30 725.90 -1.18 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,621.82 1,621.00 0.05 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 897.48 898.19 -0.08 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
108 106 3
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return  Constituent Return
SHOP 28.17  CCO -12.43 BTE 6.40% DML -8.86%
ATD 14.37 | AEM -7.37 TLRY 545% EFR -4.91%
CNQ 11.23  MFC -5.25 LNR 4.82% @ CCO -4.67%
™D 10.38 FNV -4.71 VET 4.70% SSRM -3.60%
RY 8.06 = ABX -4.53 TFII 4.38% | NXE -3.01%
SuU 735 POW 437 BHC 4.35% CG -2.92%
BN 667 CP 416 ASTL 3.74% BTO -2.38%
CNR 559 T -3.65 ATD 3.55%  IMG -2.36%
CVE 412 K _321 DOO 3.33% ELD -2.27%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Information 10 9.64 % $363.35 29.89 Info Tech -
Technology
Consumer Staples 10 3.92 % $147.81 2152 Cons Staples 1
i Energy
Energy 41 16.19 % $610.11 14.87 Financials |
Financials 25 3271%  $1,232.63 13.58 Cons Disc
c Utilities
onsumer 10 3.34 % $125.83 6.50 |
Discretionary Real Estate
Utilities 15 3.85 % $145.25 4.72 Telecomm |
Real Estate 19 1.83 % $69.03 253 Health Care |
— Industrials |
Communication 5 2.22% $83.73 1.89 ) il
Services Materials
Health Care 4 0.24 % $9.10 1.00 -0.16% -0.12% -0.08% -0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12%
Industrials 28 12.35 % $465.20 0.42
Materials 50 13.69 % $515.91 -41.59
S&P/TSX Composite 217 100.00%  $3,767.95 55.32
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 413,107,718 Daily Volume 212,632,514
Daily Value $14,226,952,330 Daily Value $7,681,512,951
Daily Trades 918,257 Average Trade Size 436
Daily Symbols Traded 2,135 % TSX Volume 51.47 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
CVE
MFC
BTE
ENB
TSND
T
BCE
TRP
BNS
WCP
PPL
DML
CNR
D
GWO
ABX
H
TLO

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
TSLA
XU
ZBK
XEG
HOD
BTCC
QQD
HNU
ZEB

TSX Volume

27,431,048
17,667,280
12,844,176
11,785,797
9,665,786
8,789,305
7,552,384
7,412,552
6,117,641
6,093,102
5,660,004
5,179,626
4,848,850
4,637,577
3,748,547
3,699,542
3,480,191
3,357,390
3,142,806
3,098,449

Market Volume
2,892,793
1,807,370
1,555,383
1,500,768
1,429,647
1,344,394
1,104,273
1,031,527

935,660
915,377

$965,516,386

TSX Value

$1,204,574,971
$906,062,465
$246,896,493
$516,810,404
$25,661,210
$551,176,156
$2,346,361
$163,011,590
$188,248,296
$412,853,528
$418,799,181
$46,021,197
$248,339,915
$10,251,581
$540,226,506
$357,628,812
$176,847,630
$92,183,947
$154,620,948
$695,040

39,492,209

83,937

Market Value
$19,883,239
$51,619,483
$61,866,051
$52,766,113
$24,617,601

$8,286,288
$22,018,828
$9,079,170
$29,314,251
$40,734,830

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
SuU
ENB
CNR
MFC
BNS
TRP
TD
RY
PPL
CVE
SHOP
CM
CSuU
SLF
BCE
CLS
GWO
Cco
NA

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZBK
TSLA
ZEB
HNU
VFV
XEG
BTCC
QQu
HND

TSX Volume

27,431,048
17,667,280
8,789,305
3,748,547
11,785,797
5,660,004
6,093,102
3,699,542
1,929,996
4,848,850
12,844,176
1,629,039
2,405,145
39,384
2,173,744
6,117,641
1,076,751
3,480,191
1,955,098
1,262,107

Market Volume
1,555,383
1,500,768
1,807,370

915,377
935,660
184,273
1,429,647
1,104,273
907,686
2,892,793

TSX Value

$1,204,574,971
$906,062,465
$551,176,156
$540,226,506
$516,810,404
$418,799,181
$412,853,528
$357,628,812
$338,357,051
$248,339,915
$246,896,493
$244,068,034
$225,468,385
$192,529,501
$192,508,158
$188,248,296
$178,013,905
$176,847,630
$170,998,628
$169,840,904

$11,503
470

1,091

Market Value
$61,866,051
$52,766,113
$51,619,483
$40,734,830
$29,314,251
$26,984,478
$24,617,601
$22,018,828
$21,657,025
$19,883,239



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,561 916,696
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 47,495,100 CNQ 23,032,000
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 40,169,300 SuU 14,817,400
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 30,042,050 MFC 9,888,700
TD SECURITIES INC. 17,287,400 CVE 8,715,800
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 15,655,800 ENB 6,216,300
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 155,518,553 Daily Volume 86,180,693
Daily Value $97,600,873 Daily Value $56,171,759
Daily Trades 48,006 Average Trade Size 3,377
Daily Symbols Traded 1,032 % TSXV Volume 55.42%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘
Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
FLT 3,145,138 $538,425 ARTG 525,297 $13,163,278
SVRS 2,990,123 $375,048 TOI 48,806 $8,319,325
QNC 2,451,782 $3,560,596 QNC 2,451,782 $3,560,596
AISX 1,992,516 $73,471 DV 727,273 $3,426,270
RAK 1,937,972 $566,282 PNG 1,061,375 $3,011,141
vcu 1,898,750 $170,715 LMN 55,663 $2,542,008
MJS 1,751,376 $302,815 NICU 1,114,573 $2,018,957
CELL 1,750,785 $129,896 SXGC 312,540 $1,916,642
EXN 1,740,985 $340,316 HIVE 519,968 $1,436,396
RSLV 1,562,841 $162,134 SLI 545,165 $1,332,539
ASTR 1,513,817 $521,504 WRLG 1,422,664 $1,288,092
AUMB 1,484,600 $348,847 LUCA 936,266 $1,255,795
GPUS 1,434,249 $179,352 SGD 149,991 $1,127,170
DEF 1,430,574 $368,423 RML 1,022,500 $940,695
WRLG 1,422,664 $1,288,092 NFG 424,813 $871,476
WPG 1,262,633 $523,154 NCX 639,082 $781,422
\Ye} 1,165,137 $142,510 PWM 781,137 $778,654
GSVR 1,149,057 $297,532 SUP 926,893 $758,076
GT 1,148,000 $53,415 CNC 708,419 $712,439
NICU 1,114,573 $2,018,957 NDA 458,425 $683,934
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 31,507,060 Daily Trades 135,979

Value 1,086,212,663 Daily Symbols Traded 1,443



